Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

School

North Carolina
Missouri

Boston College
Delaware

Sacred Heart
Youngstown State
Valparaiso
Northern Kentucky
Cleveland State
Binghamton
Mount St. Mary's
Towson

Canisius

Niagara

Rnd 1

283
282
298
304
312
307
306
303
310
307
315
315
304
339

Rnd 2

270
288
287
291
201
297
299
306
304
307
302
308
327
316

Total

553
570
585
595
603
604
605
609
614
614
617
623
631
655

To Par

-23
-6
+9
+19
+27
+28
+29
+33
+38
+38
+41
+47
+55
+79

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

Pos.

N -

13
T14

T3
T5
T11
T35
T35

T3
T 22
T25
T29
T 40

T22
T 22
T29
39

T 43

T8
T14
T57
T 64
T 64

T8
T 40
T 43
T43
T78

T20
T29
T50
T53
T55

T20
T29
T35
T 67
T76

School

North Carolina
Ryan Burnett
Austin Greaser
Ryan Gerard
Austin Hitt
George McNeely

Missouri

Rory Franssen
Ricky Sanders
Jack Parker
Tommy Boone
Ross Steelman

Boston College
Christian Cavaliere
Nick Cummings

Kevin Paek

Mac Webster
Brandon Kewalramani

Delaware

Michal Bargenda
Jack Melville
Matt Pulgini

R J Wren

Hugo Kedzlie

Sacred Heart

Saptak Talwar

Nathan Kim

Jake Sullivan

Shane Richardson
CLIFFORD LINDHOLM

Youngstown State
Ken Keller

Cole Christman
Bryan Kordupel
Kevin Scherr

Cole Hughes

Valparaiso

Caleb VanArragon
Charlie Toman
Jack Juskow
Drew Alexander
Garrett Willis

Northern Kentucky
Avery Green

Ty DeBonis

Alex Doss

Jacob Vrolijk
Joseph Clark

Rnd 1

283
69
71
73
70
73

282
70
72
73
70
70

298
69
i
76
76
78

304
76
75
80
76
i

312
73
74
83
82
86

307
73
80
73
81
81

306
70
i
82
80
79

303
72
79
72
80
81

Rnd 2

270
65
64
68
75
73

288
68
68
71
81
81

287
69
71
73
74
75

201
72
73
70
76
7

201
70
72
75
78
74

297
70
73
81
73
83

299
7
73
73
76
78

306
75
71
79
81
82

Total

553
134
135
141
145
146

570
138
140
144
151
151

585
138
148
149
150
153

595
148
148
150
152
154

603
143
146
158
160
160

604
143
153
154
154
164

605
147
150
155
156
157

609
147
150
151
161
163

To Par

-23
-10
-9
-3
+1
+2

-6
-6
-4
E
+7
+7

+9
6

+4
+5
+6
+9

+19
+4
+4
+6
+8
+10

+27
-1
+2
+14
+16
+16

+28
-1
+9
+10
+10
+20

+29
+3
+6
+11
+12
+13

+33
+3
+6
+7
+17
+19
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

T14
T 40
T43
T 67
85

T9
T25
T29
T43
T 67
T81

11
T29
T57
T57
T57
84

12
T14
T50
T 64
T73
86

13
T25
T57
T 67
T76
87

14
T57
63
T73
88
89

Cleveland State
Zach Robbins
Jules Blakely
Gunnar McCollins
David Laib

Jonny Filler

Binghamton
Justin Lane

D.J. Griffiths
Ryan Rodriguez
Scott Kleeschulte
Inigo Glagovsky

Mount St. Mary's
Michael Robinson
Ignacio Gomez
Joe Lostumbo
Jack Snyder
Pablo Alonso

Towson

Spencer Alexander
Hayden Rousselle
Justin Griffith
Jackson Courtney
Derek Gold

Canisius

Matt Genaway
David Hanes
Shane Broad
Mike Donner
Jaret Chipman

Niagara

Tyler Edholm
Lincoln Cizek
Zach Farkas
Mike Tomczak
Eric MacLean

310
72
77
7
84
87

307
73
74
80
80
80

315
76
86
7
76
93

315
72
81
79
83
89

304
72
79
75
78
84

339
79
87
86
96
87

304
74
76
77
77
84

307
76
76
74
81
85

302
74
72
81
82
75

308
74
74
81
79
83

327
7
79
86
85
92

316
79
72
76
89

DQ

614
146
153
154
161
171

614
149
150
154
161
165

617
150
158
158
158
168

623
146
155
160
162
172

631
149
158
161
163
176

655
158
159
162
185
169

+38
+2
+9
+10
+17
+27

+38
+5
+6
+10
+17
+21

+41
+6

+14
+14
+14
+24

+47
+2

+11
+16
+18
+28

+55
+5

+14
+17
+19
+32

+79
+14
+15
+18
+41
+25
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

Pos.

T5

T8

T11
T14
T14
T25
T35

T 43
T 43
T50
T53
T55

T 67
T 67

T73
T78
T78

T81
T81

Name

Roberto Nieves
Dougie Ergood
Mason Elmore
Kenan Poole
Luis Castro
Patrick Wu
Ryan Kinkead

Justin Stark

Viktor Einarsson
Matthew McCarthy
Muzzy Donohue
William Mirams

Matt Kinsey
Yu-ta Tsai

Brady Howell
Cole Alibozek
Ryan Pongrac

Jack Bies
Brendan Ridge

School

Delaware

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Boston College
Boston College

é%{ggstown
Missouri
Valparaiso
Boston College
Delaware

MaHpe St
Missouri

RerfRig

Delaware
Delaware

RerfRig

Boston College

Rnd 1

70
67
72
75
70
75
78

76
74
81
75
74

83
78

78
86
82

85
85

Rnd 2

70
76
72
71
76
74
73

78
80
74
81
83

78
83

84
78
82

80
80

Total

140
143
144
146
146
149
151

154
154
155
156
157

161
161

162
164
164

165
165

To Par

-4
-1

E

+2
+2
+5
+7

+10
+10
+11
+12
+13

+17
+17

+18
+20
+20

+21
+21
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

Round: 2
RESULTS

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

Pos.

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPR

N el
AwNPR

Pos.

w N -

11

13
14

20

Top 20 Teams

North Carolina
Missouri
Boston College
Delaware
Sacred Heart

Youngstown State

Valparaiso

Northern Kentucky

Cleveland State
Binghamton
Mount St. Mary's
Towson
Canisius
Niagara

Top 20 Players

Ryan Burnett
Austin Greaser
Rory Franssen
Christian Cavaliere
Ricky Sanders
*Roberto Nieves
Ryan Gerard
*Dougie Ergood
Ken Keller

Saptak Talwar
*Mason Elmore
Jack Parker
Austin Hitt
George McNeely
*Luis Castro
*Kenan Poole
Nathan Kim

Zach Robbins
Spencer Alexander
Caleb VanArragon
Avery Green

School

North Carolina
North Carolina
Missouri
Boston College
Missouri
Delaware

North Carolina
North Carolina
Youngstown State
Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Missouri

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Sacred Heart
Cleveland State
Towson
Valparaiso
Northern Kentucky

Rnd 1

283
282
298
304
312
307
306
303
310
307
315
315
304
339

Rnd 1

69
71
70
69
72
70
73
67
73
73
72
73
70
73
70
75
74
72
72
70
72

Rnd 2

270
288
287
291
201
297
299
306
304
307
302
308
327
316

Rnd 2

65
64
68
69
68
70
68
76
70
70
72
71
75
73
76
71
72
74
74
7
75

Total

553
570
585
595
603
604
605
609
614
614
617
623
631
655

Total

134
135
138
138
140
140
141
143
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147

To Par

-23
-6
+9
+19
+27
+28
+29
+33
+38
+38
+41
+47
+55
+79

To Par
-10

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Team Statistics

Round: 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Missouri

Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Delaware
Youngstown State
Mount St. Mary's
Boston College
Cleveland State
Northern Kentucky
Binghamton
Valparaiso
Canisius

Niagara

Towson

PAR 4 SCORING

North Carolina
Boston College
Delaware
Valparaiso
Sacred Heart
Youngstown State
Mount St. Mary's
Northern Kentucky
Towson

Niagara

Missouri
Cleveland State
Binghamton
Canisius

PAR 5 SCORING

Missouri

North Carolina
Boston College
Cleveland State
Sacred Heart
Binghamton
Delaware
Valparaiso
Towson

Niagara
Youngstown State
Canisius

Mount St. Mary's
Northern Kentucky

2.90
2.95
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.35
3.35
3.50
3.50
3.70

3.84
3.98
4.12
4.20
4.24
4.26
4.30
4.30
4.32
4.42
4.46
4.50
4.52
4.90

4.40
4.60
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.05
5.19
5.20
5.20
5.25
5.35

-2

+1
+2
+3
+4
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+10
+8
+14

-1
+6
+10
+12
+13
+15
+15
+16
+17
+23
+25
+26
+45

EAGLES

Niagara
Binghamton
Boston College
Northern Kentucky
North Carolina
Missouri

BIRDIES

North Carolina
Sacred Heart
Missouri

Boston College
Mount St. Mary's
Youngstown State
Delaware
Valparaiso
Northern Kentucky
Binghamton
Towson
Cleveland State
Canisius

Niagara

PARS

Delaware
Cleveland State
Towson
Valparaiso
Binghamton
Boston College
Youngstown State
Sacred Heart
Northern Kentucky
Niagara

Missouri

Mount St. Mary's
North Carolina
Canisius

PR RRPRR
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

RESULTS

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Round: 2

*Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

Pos.

W N -

11

13
14

20

22

25

29

35

39
40

43

50

53

55

57

Name

Ryan Burnett
Austin Greaser
Rory Franssen
Christian Cavaliere
Ricky Sanders
*Roberto Nieves
Ryan Gerard
*Dougie Ergood
Ken Keller
Saptak Talwar
*Mason Elmore
Jack Parker
Austin Hitt
George McNeely
*Luis Castro
*Kenan Poole
Nathan Kim

Zach Robbins
Spencer Alexander
Caleb VanArragon
Avery Green

Nick Cummings
Jack Melville
Michal Bargenda
Justin Lane
*Patrick Wu

Kevin Paek

Matt Genaway

Ty DeBonis

D.J. Griffiths

Mac Webster
Matt Pulgini
Charlie Toman
Michael Robinson
Alex Doss
Tommy Boone
Ross Steelman
*Ryan Kinkead

R J Wren
Brandon Kewalramani
Cole Christman
Jules Blakely
Kevin Scherr
*Viktor Einarsson
Ryan Rodriguez
Bryan Kordupel
*Justin Stark
Gunnar McCollins
Hugo Kedzlie
Hayden Rousselle
Jack Juskow
*Matthew McCarthy
Drew Alexander
*Muzzy Donohue
Garrett Willis
*William Mirams
Jake Sullivan

Joe Lostumbo
Ignacio Gomez
Jack Snyder
Tyler Edholm
David Hanes

School

North Carolina
North Carolina
Missouri

Boston College
Missouri
Delaware

North Carolina
North Carolina
Youngstown State
Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Missouri

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Sacred Heart
Cleveland State
Towson
Valparaiso
Northern Kentucky
Boston College
Delaware
Delaware
Binghamton
Boston College
Boston College
Canisius

Northern Kentucky
Binghamton
Boston College
Delaware
Valparaiso

Mount St. Mary's
Northern Kentucky
Missouri

Missouri

Boston College
Delaware

Boston College
Youngstown State
Cleveland State
Youngstown State
Missouri
Binghamton
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Cleveland State
Delaware

Towson
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Boston College
Valparaiso
Delaware

Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
Mount St. Mary's
Niagara

Canisius

Rnd 1

69
71
70
69
72
70
73
67
73
73
72
73
70
73
70
75
74
72
72
70
72
e
75
76
73
75
76
72
79
74
76
80
i
76
72
70
70
78
76
78
80
i
81
74
80
73
76
i
e
81
82
81
80
75
79
74
83
e
86
76
79
79

Rnd 2

65
64
68
69
68
70
68
76
70
70
72
71
75
73
76
71
72
74
74
77
75
71
73
72
76
74
73
77
71
76
74
70
73
74
79
81
81
73
76
75
73
76
73
80
74
81
78
77
77
74
73
74
76
81
78
83
75
81
72
82
79
79

Total

134
135
138
138
140
140
141
143
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6803

63
64

67

73

76

78

81

84
85
86
87
88
88

Lincoln Cizek
Shane Richardson
Justin Griffith
CLIFFORD LINDHOLM
*Matt Kinsey
Jacob Vrolijk
Shane Broad
Scott Kleeschulte
*Yu-ta Tsai

David Laib

Zach Farkas
*Brady Howell
Jackson Courtney
Joseph Clark
Mike Donner
*Cole Alibozek
Cole Hughes
*Ryan Pongrac
*Jack Bies

Inigo Glagovsky
*Brendan Ridge
Pablo Alonso
Jonny Filler
Derek Gold

Jaret Chipman
Mike Tomczak
Eric MacLean

Niagara

Sacred Heart
Towson

Sacred Heart
Mount St. Mary's
Northern Kentucky
Canisius
Binghamton
Missouri
Cleveland State
Niagara

Northern Kentucky
Towson

Northern Kentucky
Canisius
Delaware
Youngstown State
Delaware
Northern Kentucky
Binghamton
Boston College
Mount St. Mary's
Cleveland State
Towson

Canisius

Niagara

Niagara

87
82
79
86
83
80
75
80
78
84
86
78
83
81
78
86
81
82
85
80
85
93
87
89
84
96
87

72
78
81
74
78
81
86
81
83
77
76
84
79
82
85
78
83
82
80
85
80
75
84
83
92
89

bQ

159
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
168
171
172
176
185
169

» BIRDIEFIRE

+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+24
+27
+28
+32
+41
+25
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019
Player Statistics for Round 2

PAR 3 SCORING

Ty DeBonis
Ryan Burnett
Rory Franssen

Ken Keller
Ryan Pongrac
Ricky Sanders
Jake Sullivan
Justin Lane

Michael Robinson
Matthew McCarthy

Kevin Scherr
Austin Greaser
Matt Pulgini
Jack Parker
Ryan Kinkead

PAR 4 SCORING

Ryan Burnett
Austin Greaser
Christian Cavaliere
Nick Cummings
George McNeely
Saptak Talwar
Kenan Poole
Spencer Alexander
Roberto Nieves
Lincoln Cizek
Ryan Gerard
Nathan Kim

Cole Christman
Ricky Sanders
Michal Bargenda

PAR 5 SCORING

Rory Franssen
Ryan Gerard
Kevin Paek
Jack Parker
CLIFFORD LINDHOLM
Dougie Ergood
Ross Steelman
Ricky Sanders
Austin Hitt
Patrick Wu
Austin Greaser
Ryan Rodriguez

Matt Kinsey
Matt Pulgini

Ken Keller

Rernes,
North Carolina
Missouri

goungstown
tate
Delaware
Missouri
Sacred Heart
Binghamton
Mount St.
ary's
Valparaiso
oungstown
tate

North Carolina
Delaware
Missouri
Boston College

North Carolina
North Carolina
Boston College
Boston College
North Carolina
Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Towson
Delaware
Niagara

North Carolina
Sacred Heart

goungstown
tate

Missouri
Delaware

Missouri

North Carolina
Boston College
Missouri
Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Missouri
Missouri

North Carolina
Boston College
North Carolina
Binghamton
Mt
Delaware

Xegosionn

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00

3.50
3.50
3.60
3.70
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50

4.50

EAGLES

Avery Green
Zach Farkas
Kevin Paek
Ryan Rodriguez
Dougie Ergood
Ryan Gerard
Ross Steelman

BIRDIES

Austin Greaser

Ryan Burnett

George McNeely
Christian Cavaliere
Rory Franssen

Ricky Sanders
CLIFFORD LINDHOLM
Kenan Poole

Ignacio Gomez
Mason Elmore
Charlie Toman
Roberto Nieves
Patrick Wu
Nathan Kim

Michael Robinson
PARS

Zach Robbins
Hayden Rousselle
Ryan Kinkead

Jack Melville

Lincoln Cizek

Matt Pulgini

Ryan Gerard

Brandon Kewalramani
Zach Farkas

Jules Blakely

Ken Keller

Avery Green
Ryan Rodriguez
Jake Sullivan
Drew Alexander

R,
Niagara
Boston College
Binghamton
North Carolina
North Carolina
Missouri

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Boston College
Missouri
Missouri
Sacred Heart
North Carolina
Magpsst
North Carolina
Valparaiso
Delaware
Boston College
Sacred Heart

Mepsst

Cleveland State
Towson

Boston College
Delaware
Niagara
Delaware

North Carolina
Boston College
Niagara
Cleveland State

Loungstown

Northern
entucky

Binghamton
Sacred Heart
Valparaiso

» BIRDIEFIRE
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14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
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Turning Stone Tiger Intercollegiate
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2019

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

Round 2 - Kaluhyat-Turning Stone Casino Resort

=3

©CO~NOUNWNER ©T

Round 1 - Kaluhyat-Turning
Doubl

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

POWbhOPPOADAPWOWPAMPOWRADdMO

Par

POPOPPOOPPADMDWOWPAMNTOWADDdO

Yard
s

530
3901
420
357
155
529
423
195
427
364
563
401
524
366
151
431
175
401

Yard
S

530
391
420
357
155
529
423
195
427
364
563
401
524
366
151
431
175
401

Doubl

e Eag
les

e Eag
les

Eagle
s

6

Eagle
S

Birdie
s
37
8
5
11
11
25
6
7
11
16
9
11
17
13
13
6
7
16

Pars

35
43
56
54
48
48
47
52
51
46
48
54
52
44
65
45
49
51

Boge
ys
6
30
25
23
24
10
21
27
19
16
24
18
14
26
9
24
25
15

O
<]
c
=2

6]

Nmmc»oo:oowpc»mpwoomm

~N o
>~

Stone Casino Resort

Birdie
S
35
3
8
9
14
20
10
13
9
10
12
12
30
7
16
2
6
12

Pars

41
32
48
54
48
33
45
46
63
60
45
42
38
54
56
37
60
49

Boge
ys
9
40
25
21
23
17
21
27
14
12
20
27
15
18
16
28
20
20

Doubl
e

4
14
8
5
4
19
13
3
3
7
12
8
4
10
1
22
3
8

Other

N

Other

N

NEFE,A~ABRNPR

Rnd
Avg
4.64
4.44
4.30
4.16
3.33
4.98
4.54
3.29
4.28
4.33
5.35
4.24
5.09
4.28
3.00
4.61
3.42
4.18

Rnd
Avg
4.80
4.79
4.40
4.26
3.19
5.62
4.44
3.22
4.17
4.20
5.42
4.39
4.89
4.39
3.02
4.93
3.22
4.30

Par Yards Hole
5 530 1
4 391 2
4 420 3
4 357 4
3 155 5
5 529 6
4 423 7
3 195 8
4 427 9
4 364 10
5 563 11
4 401 12
5 524 13
4 366 14
3 151 15
4 431 16
3 175 17
4 401 18
Par Yards Hole
5 530 1
4 391 2
4 420 3
4 357 4
3 155 5
5 529 6
4 423 7
3 195 8
4 427 9
4 364 10
5 563 11
4 401 12
5 524 13
4 366 14
3 151 15
4 431 16
3 175 17
4 401 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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